
ÀbVE~SEM~EN~.

T2sTI2~T~ MILJI~8

Sold
SoId
Sold
Soid
Sold

1889
1890
1891
1892
1893

More than have been
sold by -ail the
factories in Canada
put -together and
doubled.

40,000 CHATHAM MILLS NOW lIN USE,
OVEI? 15,000 BAGGING /1TTAGHMENTS NOW lIN USE.

BAGGING ATTAOHMENT IS RUN WITH A CHAIN BELT
THAT CANNOT SLIP.-THE ELEVATOR CUPS

ARE ALSO ATTACHED TO ENDLESS CHAIN
THAT CANNOT SLIP NOR CLOG

The mii is Fitted wvith Sereens and Riddles to Olean and Separate ail kinds of Grain
and Seed. and is sold with or without a Bagger.

BUT IT IS NOT WISE TOJ DO WITHOUT THE BAGGER.
SATISFACTION GUARANTEED.

Write for Price List a;nd Circi.lar.

MANSON tUAMPBELLS Ohatham, Ont.
In wvriting be sure anci say you sawv this ad. in The Practical Bee-Reeper.

PERSONS
Livingr in this eastern section can buy Ouel-
lette's goods at Ouellette's prices. by applying
direct to me. 1 wlill also receive sulscriptions
for The Practicel BeeRKeeper

J, W. McALPIN, -

Mention Practical Bee-Keeper.
Ganacoriue

WANTED
A Salesinan, energetic, pushing an(' bright, to

represent TusE FoSTmiLT. NuRsERIEs, of Canada, the
largest in the Dominion. Over 700 acres of choice
stock, Position permanent and lucrative. Our
hard- ICon a grwn stock sells readily whcre pro-
perly introdt:Ice.Send for terras now and secure

cic o trrtoy. STONE & WELLINGTON,
Toronto, Canada.

Bc sure and mention Practical 13ec-Keeper.

I wifl seli you a good Pneumatie Tire Cycle, 26 in.
wvheel, tangent spokes, for 855.(w).

LIST 0F WHEEL
Humber, Whitworth, Crescent, Belaize,
Junior, 1leet, John Bull, Spartan,

C. A. OUELLETIE, T11bury Centx'e
Mention Practical Bee-Keepcr.

ll'eddon>s Divisible
Brood Ci aiber ffive

It is stili at the. head and a

leader in the Apiaries of the

foremost Bee-Keepers in North

Arnerica.

For full descriptive Catalogue
.. for the States, address. .

JAMES fBD.DOII, - Doýwagiac, .Afwh.
And for the BritUs American

....Possessions . .-.

~.E.IOSEIA4 - Beamsp2lle, Ont.
Mention Practical Bee-Kceper

Jjj 1,000
1,330
2,000
2z300
2,500

Milis
Milis
Mils
Mills
Mills

Sold
Soid
Sold
sold
Sold-

1884.
1885
1886
1887
1883

3,600
4,000
4,500
5,00,()
6,000

Milis
Milis
Mills
Milis
Milis


