ADVERTISEMENTS.

FANNING MILLS

	3,600 Mills Sold 1889	
1,330 Mills Sold 1885	4,000 Mills Sold 1890	sold by all the
2,000 Mills Sold 1886	4,500 Mills Sold 1891	factories in Canada
2,300 Mills Sold 1887	5,000 Mills Sold 1892	put together and
2,500 Mills Sold 1883	5,000 Mills Sold 1892 6,000 Mills Sold 1893	doubled.

40,000 Chatham Mills now in use. Over 15,000 Bagging Attachments now in use.

BAGGING ATTACHMENT IS RUN WITH A CHAIN BELT THAT CANNOT SLIP.--THE ELEVATOR CUPS ARE ALSO ATTACHED TO ENDLESS CHAIN THAT CANNOT SLIP NOR CLOG

The Mill is Fitted with Screens and Riddles to Clean and Separate all kinds of Grain and Seed. and is sold with or without a Bagger.

BUT IT IS NOT WISE TO DO WITHOUT THE BAGGER. SATISFACTION GUARANTEED.

Write for Price List and Circular.

MANSON CAMPBELL,

In writing be sure and say you saw this ad. in The Practical Bee-Keeper.

PERSONS

Living in this eastern section can buy Ouellette's goods at Ouellette's prices, by applying direct to me. I will also receive subscriptions for The Practical Bee-Keeper

J. W. McALPIN, - Gananoque

Mention Practical Bee-Keeper.

WANTED

A Salesman, energetic, pushing and bright, to represent THE FONTHILL NURSERIES, of Canada, the largest in the Dominion. Over 700 acres of choice stock, Position permanent and lucrative. Our hard, Canadian grown stock sells readily where properly introduced. Send for terms now and secure choice of territory.

STONE & WELLINGTON, Toronto, Canada. Be sure and mention Practical Bee-Keeper.

- BICYCLES -

I will sell you a good Pneumatic Tire Cycle, 26 in. wheel, tangent spokes, for \$55.00. LIST OF WHEEL

Humber, Whitworth, Crescent, Belsize, Junior, Fleet, John Bull, Spartan,

C. A. OUELLETTE, Tilbury Centre Mention Practical Bee-Keeper. Heddon's Divisible Brood Chamber Hive

> It is still at the head and a leader in the Apiaries of the foremost Bee-Keepers in North America.

Chatham, Ont.

For full descriptive Catalogue . . for the States, address . .

JAMES HEDDON, - Dowagiac, Mich.

And for the British American

A. E. HOSHAL, - Beamsville, Ont.

Mention Practical Bee-Kceper